
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

66 

74 

115 

26 

222 

36 

25 

181 

Name 

Viggo Grönlund 

Linus Lundvall 

Thyra Larsson 

Carl Andersson 

Tommy Johansson 

Daniel Molin 

Douglas Dundic (D) 

Axel Andersson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Diff 

0.232 

8.951 

10.614 

15.751 

17.747 

32.307 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:10.135 

7:10.367 

7:19.086 

7:20.749 

7:25.886 

7:27.882 

7:42.442 

1:13.586 

Best Tm 

34.616 

34.618 

35.520 

35.263 

35.745 

35.228 

36.723 

1:12.399 

Licens 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Anmälare 

Tecno Sweden 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.232 

Avg. Speed 

82,556 

Best Lap Tm 

34.616 

Best Speed 

85,486 

Best Lap by 

66 - Viggo Grönlund 

Printed: 2022-05-07 15:28:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekeroth 

Race Director Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 1 / RMC 2 Lördag  

Senior 125 

Second Chance 

Race started at 15:06:46 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-07 15:37 


